



Petuk Babu

N/2/2, A.T. Ghosh Road,
Barasat, Kolkata - 700124
Contact No.: 9477910091

Name:

Date: 20/05/24

Dine In: AC: 9

13:57

Cashier: biller

Bill No.: 21276

Token No.: 3

Item	Qty.	Price	Amount
Mushroom Matar Masala (one Portion)	1	240.00	240.00
Tandoori Roti	4	30.00	120.00
Green Salad	1	60.00	60.00
Mineral Water(1ltr.)	1	20.00	20.00

Total Qty: 7 Sub Total 440.00

Grand Total ₹ 440.00

FSSAI Lic No. 12822013000285

Thank you & visit us again.....

RETAIL INVOICE

Gupta Brothers- Newtown

Block-AI- 61
Street No- 24
Action Area-1,
Near Tank No.- 3
New Town,
Kolkata-700156

Contact No.-8100854032
GSTIN- 19AADCG7132K2ZD

Name:

Date: 30/04/24 Pick Up

22:12

Cashier: biller

Bill No.: NT4269

No.Item	Qty.	Price	Amount
1 Kesaria Rasmalai	2	28.50	57.00

Total Qty: 2 Sub Total 57.00

CGST 2.5% 1.43

SGST 2.5% 1.43

Round off +0.14

Grand Total ₹ 60.00

FSSAI Lic No. 12819013000814
Thanks & Visit Again...

Bill # F48

CASH RECEIPT COPY
(Restaurant Bill)

BHIKHARAM CHANDMAL
MITHAI NAMKINS PVT LTD.

PLOT NO-2 CIT SCHM VI
(NEAR PHOOL BAGAN BATA & METRO STN)
KOLKATA-700054
Ph. 9830551145
GST # 19AAGCB8438C1ZM
PAN # AAGCB8438C
CIN # U15400WB2016PTC217199

F48 Date 07/05/24 Time 13:31

Description	Qty	Price	Val
ALU DAM PURI	1 PL	50.00	50.00
1			50.00

TAX DETAILS

A (21069099) C- 2.50% 47.62 1.11

A (21069099) S- 2.50% 47.62 1.11

PAYMENT MODE

CASH 50.00

<Amount Inclusive of Applicable Taxes>
THANK YOU ..PLEASE VISIT AGAIN...
CASHIER : CASH

Spicy BowlTM No. 053
Date.....

AI - 171, Street No.- 29, New Town, Kolkata - 156

Name: AA2AOST.NAM. Mob. 9769666311

Address:

Sl.No.	Item	Qty.	Amount
2x	Hyd Vegetable Bniyani	2	170.00 = 340
Total			340

For Delivery Contact us @
Mob: 9830492181

Signature

Bill # F49

CASH RECEIPT COPY

(Restaurant Bill)

BHIKHARAM CHANDMAL

MITHAI NAMKINS PVT LTD.

PLOT NO-2 CIT SCHM VI
(NEAR PHOOL BAGAN BATA & METRO STN)
KOLKATA-700054
Ph. 9830551145

GST # 19AAGCB8438C1ZM

PAN # AAGCB8438C

CIN # U15400WB2016PTC217199

F49 Date 07/05/24 Time 13:32

Description Qty Price Val

DAHI VARA 1 PC 50.00 50.00

1 50.00

TAX DETAILS

A (996331) C- 2.50% 47.62 1.11

A (996331) S- 2.50% 47.62 1.11

PAYMENT MODE

CASH 50.00

<Amount Inclusive of Applicable Taxes>

THANK YOU ..PLEASE VISIT AGAIN...

CASHIER : CASH